
 NR  ACHTERNAAM  VOORNAAM  PAARD BETAALD

1 NIEL VANGELDER LIBELLE DE MUZE

2 MEURRENS SOFIE JAKARTA VAN DE WOLVENHOEK

3 AERTS GLENN LARISSA

4 PLUYMERS KAAT FAVOLA

5 VANSTRAELEN FAMKE VENE VIDI VICI

6 GELADé JENTHE ARTIC DES MONTAS

7 JOSSE KAREN CUBA

8 VANDERMEEREN HANNE EMELIE VH KRIEKENHOF

9 LEBOUTTE MARY LUCA

10 STEVENS DORIEN LUNA

11 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

12 LUYTEN KIRSTEN FIENTJE

13 GOEDHUYS FREDERIK DALTON

14 LEMMENS GUNTER KALLISTO VAN DE SCHOM

15 MENTEN DRIES CERVANTES RM Z

16 BOUTSEN TESSA ABIGAIL Z

17 WOUTERS TWIGGY CARA

18 BRUYNINCKX CARLO KANTURO

19 DAENEN SIEN BOREAL D'ELLE

20 SWENNEN SAARTJE FLY AWAY M

21 SCHEPERS JASPER XXX

22 CELIS LORE GINKO

23 ENGELEN JANNICK GAMEPOWER

24 STEVENS DORIEN LUCKY

25 KONINGS STEVEN GAMINE VAN VRIJHERN

26 DENAEGHEL ELIEN HERO

27 MEURRENS SOFIE BERSINA VAN`T HEEMSKIND

28 THIRY BEN

29 BESSEMANS STEFFIE

30 CASTAGNA ANTONIO CHARME SECOND LIFE Z

31 HOORELBEKE AXELLE COCO BELLO

32 BORTELS INGE JALISCO

33 REYNDERS RUNE HILTON

34 KONINGS CHARLOTTE INDIRA K

35 VANDERMEERSCH SOFIE CUMANO DU BATTI

36 POUDERS LAURENS HADZJI

37 GEENEN JORIS TEQUILLA ASBORNE Z

38 STEEGMANS MELISSA CASSANDRA Z
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39 MENTEN DRIES IBBERO AS

40 DUPAE JOKE HERA VAN 'T KRUIS

41 HOUBRECHTS DESTINY CASSIRA AC Z

42 JOSSE KAREN ELAN DE REGOR

43 WOUTERS TWIGGY KADETT

44 HAECK BEAU VIVA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE Z

45 HAECK BEAU VIVA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE Z

46 THYS GAIA INCROYABLE

47 LEMMENS GUNTER CIARA

48 JONKMANS CARINE ELDOR

49 THYS GAIA INCROYABLE

50 BASTIAANS MARC CéLESTE

51 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

52 JANSSEN SAMMY CUMARO

53 BRUYNINCKX CARLO KATARINA

54 PLUYMERS KAAT CHEYENNE Z

55 DE REYDT JESSIE FIRST LADY

56 PROUVE KOEN GRINGO

57 SCHEPERS JASPER XXX

58 BORTELS INGE JAMIRA

59 DENAEGHEL ELIEN FAVOURITE

60 BRUYNINCKX CARLO KATARINA

61 THIRY BEN

62 BESSEMANS STEFFIE

63 CASTAGNA ANTONIO ZAMORA SECOND LIFE Z

64 WOUTERS TWIGGY BEAUTY

65 KONINGS CHARLOTTE INDIRA K

66 STEEGMANS MELISSA CLEO

67 POSTELMANS LOTTE J-XANA

68 HOUBEN RUBEN DREAM LADY

69 VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE DYLAN

70 BORRENBERGHS LISA CHARIEF Z

71 ENGELEN JANNICK LATHOMIO

72 CLERCKX NETTE FORTUNA VAN HET GEBROEKERHOF

73 THIRY KIM XXX

74 MOONEN LAURA DARLING Z

75 PHILIPPAERTS HEIDI ASSALINO Z

76 MOONEN LAURA DARLING Z

77 AERTS GLENN KARBENA R

78 TIMMERMAN STIJN X2

79 HAIJEN HANNELORE BACARDI VAN HET ROELHOF Z

80 LEBOUTTE MARY FLETCHER W

81 VOORTMANS JENS KNOCK-OUT

82 NAWROCKA DOMINIKA UNIVERS DE LA HEZ

83 LEBOUTTE MARY LUCA

84 MEURRENS LAURA KITONA DI MAGICO

85 GILLOT MEGHAN KADIR VAN ORCHIDS



86 REYNDERS RUNE JANKY

87 PHILIPPAERTS RENATE EL-PHILIJA

88 VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE ACAPULCO

89 COPPIN MURIEL KELLEMINDE DE REVE

90 GUSTIN CATHERINE ANIMO 111

91 THIRY KIM COOKY VAN HET EIKENHOF

92 GABRIELS MARIJKE BALANDA Z

93 AERTS STAF CORLANDA Z

94 DIRICKX SUS JUJU UIT DE MELLE

95 GELADé JENTHE NOBODY DE SEC BOIS

96 MONNISSEN CHIARA FAUBE VAN 'T BOSVELD

97 BORRENBERGHS LISA MAQ MASTER Z

98 PHILIPPAERTS HEIDI BALINA Z

99 TIMMERMAN STIJN X3

100 KALMèS GILLES CHINON Z


